Vendor List
Caterers
The Lafayette Grande – Rob Kosch ● Traveling Chef Catering ● Office: 248-334-6999 ● lafayettegrande.com 
Gary’s Catering – 877-326-1077 ● garyscatering.com
Epicurean Catering – Liz Bakunovich ● 248-918-4791 ● epicureancateringandevents.com
Country Smoke House - 810-798-3064 ● countrysmokehouse.com
Two Unique Catering – 248-549-5242 ● twounique.com
Sopranos Catering – 586-772-1000 ● sopranoscatering.com
JBaldwin’s – 586-416-3500 ● jbaldwins.com
Andiamo Catering & Event Management – Samantha Visconti ● 248-643-6000 ● svisconti@andiamoitalia.com

Rental Equipment
Knight’s Party Rental – 248- 236- 2400 ● knightspartyrental.com
Romeo Party Rental – 586-336-1848 ● romeopartyrental.com
Lapeer Party Rental – 810-664-0868 ● lapeerrentall.com

Photographers
Kim McCann - kimmccannphotography5111.zenfolio.com

Amanda Schultz - preferredphotographyllc.com

Sarah Beth - sbrealphotography.com

Bontisha Rose - bontisharosephotography.com

Curtis Wiklund - curtiswiklundphoto.com


DJs

Mike Staff Productions - mikestaff.com

Brett Darago - letdjs.com/about/dj-chachi

Florists

Della’s Maple Lane Florist – 248-585-4441 ● DellasMapleLaneFlorist.com


Bar/Bartender Services

Cocktails & Dreams Ltd. – Livonia, MI ● 734-513-4433
Mr. Bartender – 734-462-8984 ● mrbartender.net

Bevi Bar – Micah Bartelme ● bevibar.com

Speak Easy Cocktail Service - Oxford, MI ● 248-884-7754 ● info@speakeasycocktailservice.com ● Janelle Hoffmeyer – mention Upland Hills Farm when booking to receive 10% off ● https://www.speakeasycocktailservice.com

Hotels
Candlewood Suites – Auburn Hills – 248-422-2400
Spring Hills Suites – Auburn Hills, Michigan – 248-475-4700
Maple Cove Bed and Breakfast – Leonard, Michigan – 248-274-4680
Addison Oaks Campground – Leonard, Michigan – 248-693-2432
